January 1, 2013
PIP - SOLVENT WELD GALT PIPE COMPANY
80 PSI, 100 PSI, 125 PSI PHONE (800) 221-8815
FAX (209) 745-4831
              PIP 80 PSI             PIP 100 PSI              PIP 125 PSI
ITEM SIZE PART # LIST PART # LIST PART # LIST
SLIGHT BEND 6" 44SB06A 15.15$              44SB06R 17.95$              44SB06WP 22.21$
BELL X SPIG 8" 44SB08A 24.69$              44SB08R 26.93$              44SB08WP 33.66$
10" 44SB10A 44.33$              44SB10R 51.06$              44SB10WP 64.96$
12" 44SB12A 62.84$              44SB12R 71.27$              44SB12WP 89.47$
15" 44SB15A 97.64$              44SB15R 119.52$            44SB15WP 155.45$
18.7" 44SB18A 167.79$            44SB18R 198.67$            44SB18WP 246.91$
7 1/2° ELBOW 6" 440706A 15.15$              440706R 17.95$              440706WP 22.21$
BELL X BELL 8" 440708A 24.69$              440708R 26.93$              440708WP 33.63$
10" 440710A 44.33$              440710R 51.06$              440710WP 64.96$
12" 440712A 62.84$              440712R 71.27$              440712WP 89.47$
15" 440715A 97.64$              440715R 119.52$            440715WP 155.45$
18.7" 440718A 167.79$            440718R 198.67$            440718WP 246.91$
11 1/4° ELBOW 6" 441106A 15.15$              441106R 17.95$              441106WP 22.21$
BELL X BELL 8" 441108A 24.69$              441108R 26.93$              441108WP 33.63$
10" 441110A 44.33$              441110R 51.06$              441110WP 64.96$
12" 441112A 62.84$              441112R 71.27$              441112WP 89.47$
15" 441115A 97.64$              441115R 119.52$            441115WP 155.45$
18.7" 441118A 167.79$            441118R 198.67$            441118WP 246.91$
15° ELBOW 6" 431506A 15.15$              431506R 17.95$              431506WP 22.21$
BELL X BELL 8" 431508A 24.69$              431508R 26.93$              431508WP 33.63$
10" 431510A 44.33$              431510R 51.06$              431510WP 64.96$
12" 431512A 62.84$              431512R 71.27$              431512WP 89.47$
15" 431515A 97.64$              431515R 119.52$            431515WP 155.45$
18.7" 431518A 167.79$            431518R 198.67$            431518WP 246.91$
22 1/2° ELBOW 6" 422206A 15.15$              422206R 17.95$              422206WP 22.21$
BELL X BELL 8" 422208A 24.69$              422208R 26.93$              422208WP 33.63$
10" 422210A 44.33$              422210R 51.06$              422210WP 64.96$
12" 422212A 62.84$              422212R 71.27$              422212WP 89.47$
15" 422215A 97.64$              422215R 119.52$            422215WP 155.45$
18.7" 422218A 167.79$            422218R 198.67$            422218WP 246.91$
30° ELBOW 6" 413006A 23.00$              413006R 24.11$              413006WP 31.33$
BELL X BELL 8" 413008A 34.79$              413008R 42.09$              413008WP 52.98$
10" 413010A 53.85$              413010R 63.40$              413010WP 80.36$
12" 413012A 77.43$              413012R 94.27$              413012WP 117.94$
15" 413015A 122.34$            413015R 146.49$            413015WP 181.26$
18.7" 413018A 199.80$            413018R 244.12$            413018WP 305.86$
45° ELBOW 6" 394506A 23.00$              394506R 24.11$              394506WP 31.33$
BELL X BELL 8" 394508A 34.79$              394508R 42.09$              394508WP 52.98$
10" 394510A 53.85$              394510R 63.40$              394510WP 80.36$
12" 394512A 77.43$              394512R 94.27$              394512WP 117.94$
15" 394515A 122.34$            394515R 146.49$            394515WP 181.26$
18.7" 394518A 199.80$            394518R 244.12$            394518WP 305.86$
60° ELBOW 6" 376006A 55.56$              376006R 60.32$              376006WP 82.04$
BELL X BELL 8" 376008A 88.96$              376008R 99.50$              376008WP 119.08$
10" 376010A 124.90$            376010R 134.13$            376010WP 182.34$
12" 376012A 158.80$            376012R 203.15$            376012WP 226.21$
15" 376015A 264.89$            376015R 314.84$            376015WP 360.31$
18.7" 376018A 398.47$            376018R 469.16$            376018WP 616.77$
90° ELBOW 6" 359006A 60.32$              359006R 60.32$              359006WP 82.04$
BELL X BELL 8" 359008A 88.96$              359008R 99.50$              359008WP 119.09$
10" 359010A 124.90$            359010R 134.13$            359010WP 182.34$
12" 359012A 158.80$            359012R 203.15$            359012WP 226.21$
15" 359015A 264.89$            359015R 314.84$            359015WP 360.31$
18.7" 359018A 398.47$            359018R 469.16$            359018WP 616.77$
OTHER ELBOWS FROM 5° TO 90° ARE AVAILBALE - CALL FOR PRICING - NON-STANDARD ELBOWS ARE NON- CANCELLABLE AND NON-RETURNABLE 8
NON-STOCKED FITTINGS ARE NON-CANCELLABLE AND NON-RETURNABLE
January 1, 2013
PIP - SOLVENT WELD GALT PIPE COMPANY
80 PSI, 100 PSI, 125 PSI PHONE (800) 221-8815
FAX (209) 745-4831
              PIP 80 PSI             PIP 100 PSI              PIP 125 PSI
ITEM SIZE PART # LIST PART # LIST PART # LIST
END CAP 6" 590006R 22.89$              590006WP 31.05$
8" 590008R 31.98$              590008WP 39.33$
10" 590010R 50.93$              590010WP 52.37$
12" 590012R 60.61$              590012WP 74.08$
15" 590015R 98.77$              590015WP 145.20$
18.7" 590018R 193.04$            590018WP 233.05$
REDUCING 6" X 2" 610602R 43.86$              610602WP 57.03$
END CAP 6" X 3" 610603R 45.02$              610603WP 58.52$
6" X 4" 610604R 45.02$              610604WP 58.52$
8" X 2" 610802R 45.23$              610802WP 59.25$
8" X 3" 610803R 46.16$              610803WP 62.02$
8" X 4" 610804R 46.16$              610804WP 60.02$
8" X 6" 610806R 46.16$              610806WP 60.02$
10" X 2" 611002R 59.27$              611002WP 77.05$
10" X 3" 611003R 62.10$              611003WP 80.73$
10" X 4" 611004R 64.96$              611004WP 84.45$
10" X 6" 611006R 64.96$              611006WP 84.45$
10" X 8" 611008R 64.96$              611008WP 84.45$
12" X 2" 611202R 83.75$              611202WP 108.87$
12" X 3" 611203R 90.60$              611203WP 117.77$
12" X 4" 611204R 98.59$              611204WP 128.16$
12" X 6" 611206R 100.86$            611206WP 131.12$
12" X 8" 611208R 100.86$            611208WP 131.12$
12" X 10" 611210R 100.86$            611210WP 131.12$
15" X 2" 611502R 115.67$            611502WP 150.37$
15" X 3" 611503R 119.09$            611503WP 154.82$
15" X 4" 611504R 123.08$            611504WP 159.99$
15" X 6" 611506R 128.21$            611506WP 166.67$
15" X 8" 611508R 140.74$            611508WP 182.97$
15" X 10" 611510R 140.74$            611510WP 182.97$
15" X 12" 611512R 140.74$            611512WP 182.97$
18.7" X 2" 611802R 196.03$            611802WP 254.83$
18.7" X 3" 611803R 198.03$            611803WP 257.79$
18.7" X 4" 611804R 202.85$            611804WP 263.70$
18.7" X 6" 611806R 205.15$            611806WP 266.68$
4" AND BELOW 18.7" X 8" 611808R 208.56$            611808WP 271.14$
OUTLETS ARE 18.7" X 10" 611810R 257.96$            611810WP 335.36$
IPS 18.7" X 12" 611812R 257.96$            611812WP 335.36$
18.7" X 15" 611815R 257.96$            611815WP 335.36$
REDUCER 6" PIP X 4" IPS 290604A 18.79$              290604R 18.79$              290604WP 19.95$
BELL X BELL 8" PIP X 4" IPS 290804R 44.28$
8" X 6" 290806A 28.62$              290806R 28.62$              290806WP 33.63$
10" X 8" 291008A 39.27$              291008R 39.27$              291008WP 42.75$
12" X 10" 291210A 56.69$              291210R 56.69$              291210WP 68.94$
14" OD X 12" 291412A 116.73$
15" X 12" 291512A 91.47$              291512R 91.47$              291512WP 122.53$
15" X 14" OD 291514A 128.98$
16" OD X 15" 291615A 128.98$
18.7" X 15" 291815A 166.66$            291815R 166.66$            291815WP 202.59$
20" X 15" 292015A 212.00$
20" X 18" 292018A 246.95$
COUPLER 6" 250606A 13.45$              250606R 15.15$              250606WP 18.79$
BELL X BELL 8" 250808A 16.83$              250808R 20.74$              250808WP 25.64$
10" 251010A 28.04$              251010R 33.10$              251010WP 41.60$
12" 251212A 42.09$              251212R 51.06$              251212WP 63.25$
15" 251515A 63.96$              251515R 87.51$              251515WP 99.69$
18.7" 251818A 146.49$            251818R 184.07$            251818WP 224.45$
4" AND SMALLER ARE IPS
NON-STOCKED FITTINGS ARE NON-CANCELLABLE AND NON-RETURNABLE 9
January 1, 2013
PIP - SOLVENT WELD GALT PIPE COMPANY
80 PSI, 100 PSI, 125 PSI PHONE (800) 221-8815
FAX (209) 745-4831
              PIP 80 PSI             PIP 100 PSI              PIP 125 PSI
ITEM SIZE PART # LIST PART # LIST PART # LIST
STUB SADDLE 6" X 2" 340602R 27.56$
SADDLE X BELL 6" X 3" 340603R 36.29$
6" X 4" 340604R 39.13$
8" X 2" 340802R 28.96$
8" X 3" 340803R 39.13$
8" X 4" 340804R 45.22$
8" X 5" 340805R 61.68$
8" X 6" 340806R 55.90$
10" X 2" 341002R 35.57$
10" X 3" 341003R 39.13$
10" X 4" 341004R 45.22$
10" X 5" 341005R 55.90$
10" X 6" 341006R 55.90$
10" X 8" 341008R 73.19$
12" X 2" 341202R 35.57$
12" X 3" 341203R 39.13$
12" X 4" 341204R 45.22$
12" X 5" 341205R 55.90$
12" X 6" 341206R 55.90$
12" X 8" 341208R 73.19$
12" X 10" 341210R 79.28$
15" X 2" 341502R 51.34$              341502WP 59.04$
15" X 3" 341503R 56.91$              341503WP 65.45$
15" X 4" 341504R 59.47$              341504WP 68.39$
15" X 5" 341505R 61.49$              341505WP 70.71$
15" X 6" 341506R 61.49$              341506WP 70.71$
15" X 8" 341508R 73.19$              341508WP 84.17$
15" X 10" 341510R 84.37$              341510WP 97.03$
15" X 12" 341512R 111.30$            341512WP 128.00$
18.7" X 2" 341802R 83.85$              341802WP 96.43$
18.7" X 3" 341803R 85.89$              341803WP 98.77$
18.7" X 4" 341804R 103.68$            341804WP 119.23$
18.7" X 5" 341805R 132.15$            341805WP 151.97$
18.7" X 6" 341806R 132.15$            341806WP 151.97$
18.7" X 8" 341808R 141.29$            341808WP 162.48$
18.7" X 10" 341810R 162.65$            341810WP 187.05$
18.7" X 12" 341812R 187.56$            341812WP 215.69$
18.7" X 15" 341815R 262.36$            341815WP 301.71$
21" X 2" 342102R 229.42$
21" X 3" 342103R 241.44$
21" X 4" 342104R 245.77$
21" X 5" 342105R 258.74$
21" X 6" 342106R 258.74$
21" X 8" 342108R 299.14$
21" X 10" 342110R 322.10$
21" X 12" 342112R 325.13$
21" X 15" 342115R 373.21$
21" X 18.7" 342118R 425.63$
24" X 2" 342402R 303.49$
24" X 3" 342403R 319.83$
24" X 4" 342404R 343.88$
24" X 5" 342405R 368.90$
24" X 6" 342406R 368.90$
24" X 8" 342408R 392.95$
4" AND BELOW 24" X 10" 342410R 425.64$
OUTLETS ARE 24" X 12" 342412R 458.35$
IPS 24" X 15" 342415R 499.72$
24" X 18.7" 342418R 536.87$
4" AND SMALLER ARE IPS
NON-STOCKED FITTINGS ARE NON-CANCELLABLE AND NON-RETURNABLE 10
January 1, 2013
PIP - SOLVENT WELD GALT PIPE COMPANY
80 PSI, 100 PSI, 125 PSI PHONE (800) 221-8815
FAX (209) 745-4831
              PIP 80 PSI             PIP 100 PSI              PIP 125 PSI
ITEM SIZE PART # LIST PART # LIST PART # LIST
TEE 6" X 2" 470602A 28.63$              470602R 33.10$              470602WP 37.61$
BELL X BELL X BELL 6" X 3" 470603A 30.86$              470603R 35.27$              470603WP 40.45$
6" X 4" 470604A 31.99$              470604R 37.03$              470604WP 42.16$
6" X 5" 470605A 48.10$              470605R 49.20$              470604WP 77.99$
6" X 6" 470606A 45.25$              470606R 47.30$              470606WP 50.15$
8" X 2" 470802A 35.37$              470802R 40.95$              470802WP 56.99$
8" X 3" 470803A 39.27$              470803R 44.33$              470803WP 62.10$
8" X 4" 470804A 44.33$              470804R 48.26$              470804WP 67.24$
8" X 5" 470805A 52.72$              470805R 59.48$              470805WP 83.19$
8" X 6" 470806A 52.72$              470806R 59.48$              470806WP 83.19$
8" X 8" 470808A 71.23$              470808R 74.33$              470808WP 100.30$
10" X 2" 471002A 52.62$              471002R 56.69$              471002WP 79.20$
10" X 3" 471003A 56.69$              471003R 72.39$              471003WP 100.86$
10" X 4" 471004A 65.65$              471004R 74.05$              471004WP 103.70$
10" X 5" 471005A 72.39$              471005R 75.77$              471005WP 113.96$
10" X 6" 471006A 72.39$              471006R 75.77$              471006WP 113.96$
10" X 8" 471008A 83.61$              471008R 101.01$            471008WP 141.30$
10" X 10" 471010A 110.37$            471010R 116.17$            471010WP 149.86$
12" X 2" 471202A 68.44$              471202R 81.92$              471202WP 124.23$
12" X 3" 471203A 80.81$              471203R 98.19$              471203WP 137.32$
12" X 4" 471204A 91.47$              471204R 108.87$            471204WP 151.57$
12" X 5" 471205A 96.50$              471205R 118.40$            471205WP 172.32$
12" X 6" 471206A 96.50$              471206R 118.40$            471206WP 165.82$
12" X 8" 471208A 113.91$            471208R 139.73$            471208WP 195.44$
12" X 10" 471210A 131.33$            471210R 161.05$            471210WP 255.08$
12" X 12" 471212A 144.80$            471212R 185.18$            471212WP 261.55$
15" X 2" 471502A 126.28$            471502R 147.59$            471502WP 185.18$
15" X 3" 471503A 133.02$            471503R 155.45$            471503WP 197.00$
15" X 4" 471504A 136.94$            471504R 162.18$            471504WP 203.70$
15" X 5" 471505A 148.69$            471505R 178.46$            471505WP 230.65$
15" X 6" 471506A 148.69$            471506R 178.46$            471506WP 230.65$
15" X 8" 471508A 171.71$            471508R 199.80$            471508WP 265.45$
15" X 10" 471510A 194.73$            471510R 236.28$            471510WP 300.24$
15" X 12" 471512A 222.79$            471512R 265.45$            471512WP 352.54$
15" X 15" 471515A 271.06$            471515R 318.78$            471515WP 414.19$
18.7" X 2" 471802A 219.44$            471802R 239.61$            471802WP 292.29$
18.7" X 3" 471803A 226.16$            471803R 245.78$            471803WP 327.18$
18.7" X 4" 471804A 250.29$            471804R 270.49$            471804WP 348.51$
18.7" X 5" 471805A 257.59$            471805R 280.05$            471805WP 356.93$
18.7" X 6" 471806A 257.59$            471806R 280.05$            471806WP 356.93$
18.7" X 8" 471808A 268.26$            471808R 291.83$            471808WP 398.47$
4" AND BELOW 18.7" X 10" 471810A 283.40$            471810R 313.71$            471810WP 435.51$
OUTLETS ARE 18.7" X 12" 471812A 313.71$            471812R 372.65$            471812WP 539.99$
IPS 18.7" X 15" 471815A 363.67$            471815R 450.65$            471815WP 569.63$
18.7" X 18.7" 471818A 419.80$            471818R 489.36$            471818WP 697.04$
IPS X PIP COUPLER 12" PIP X 14" OD 271214A 79.73$
BELL X BELL 15" PIP X 14" OD 271514A 94.00$
15" PIP X 16" OD 271516A 98.85$              271516R 108.74$
18.36" X 18.701" 271819A 179.80$            271819R 189.26$
LINE GATE / 6" 570606A 20.90$              570606R 23.03$
VALVE ADAPTER 8" 570808A 25.30$              570808R 31.75$
10" 571010A 33.10$              571010R 44.40$
12" 571212A 59.30$              571212R 68.30$
15" 571515A 84.60$              571515R 103.80$
18.7" 571818A 188.65$            571818R 200.00$
4" AND SMALLER ARE IPS
NON-STOCKED FITTINGS ARE NON-CANCELLABLE AND NON-RETURNABLE 11
January 1, 2013
PIP - SOLVENT WELD GALT PIPE COMPANY
80 PSI, 100 PSI, 125 PSI PHONE (800) 221-8815
FAX (209) 745-4831
              PIP 80 PSI             PIP 100 PSI              PIP 125 PSI
ITEM SIZE PART # LIST PART # LIST PART # LIST
CROSS TEE 6" X 2" 490602A 35.37$              490602R 40.95$              490602WP 50.71$
BELL X BELL 6" X 3" 490603A 38.72$              490603R 46.02$              490603WP 54.69$
X 6" X 4" 490604A 42.09$              490604R 49.37$              490604WP 57.56$
BELL X BELL 6" X 5" 490605A 45.70$              490605R 64.53$              490605WP 81.48$
6" X 6" 490606A 45.70$              490606R 64.53$              490606WP 81.48$
8" X 2" 490802A 43.76$              490802R 52.72$              490802WP 61.53$
8" X 3" 490803A 47.68$              490803R 57.79$              490803WP 68.94$
8" X 4" 490804A 51.06$              490804R 61.73$              490804WP 78.06$
8" X 5" 490805A 59.48$              490805R 71.27$              490805WP 89.47$
8" X 6" 490806A 59.48$              490806R 71.27$              490806WP 89.47$
8" X 8" 490808A 79.12$              490808R 94.27$              490808WP 117.94$
10" X 2" 491002A 67.32$              491002R 70.16$              491002WP 79.77$
10" X 3" 491003A 72.39$              491003R 81.92$              491003WP 86.05$
10" X 4" 491004A 80.81$              491004R 87.51$              491004WP 103.71$
10" X 5" 491005A 91.47$              491005R 98.20$              491005WP 123.08$
10" X 6" 491006A 91.47$              491006R 98.20$              491006WP 123.08$
10" X 8" 491008A 107.18$            491008R 119.52$            491008WP 150.42$
10" X 10" 491010A 134.12$            491010R 162.18$            491010WP 191.45$
12" X 2" 491202A 101.01$            491202R 103.27$            491202WP 132.78$
12" X 3" 491203A 111.66$            491203R 112.81$            491203WP 142.46$
12" X 4" 491204A 113.91$            491204R 123.47$            491204WP 155.56$
12" X 5" 491205A 122.34$            491205R 135.81$            491205WP 170.95$
12" X 6" 491206A 122.34$            491206R 135.81$            491206WP 170.95$
12" X 8" 491208A 142.33$            491208R 158.25$            491208WP 199.45$
12" X 10" 491210A 167.79$            491210R 190.81$            491210WP 239.34$
12" X 12" 491212A 208.20$            491212R 245.24$            491212WP 307.72$
15" X 2" 491502A 151.53$            491502R 174.55$            491502WP 213.24$
15" X 3" 491503A 151.53$            491503R 174.55$            491503WP 213.24$
15" X 4" 491504A 151.53$            491504R 174.55$            491504WP 213.24$
15" X 5" 491505A 166.66$            491505R 193.04$            491505WP 221.13$
15" X 6" 491506A 166.66$            491506R 193.04$            491506WP 221.13$
15" X 8" 491508A 197.00$            491508R 221.13$            491508WP 301.93$
15" X 10" 491510A 227.83$            491510R 274.98$            491510WP 365.89$
15" X 12" 491512A 268.26$            491512R 321.57$            491512WP 418.11$
15" X 15" 491515A 348.51$            491515R 422.58$            491515WP 538.78$
18.7" X 3" 491803A 226.74$            491803R 267.14$            491803WP 364.77$
18.7" X 4" 491804A 226.74$            491804R 267.14$            491804WP 364.77$
18.7" X 5" 491805A 242.99$            491805R 288.45$            491805WP 402.39$
18.7" X 6" 491806A 242.99$            491806R 288.45$            491806WP 402.39$
4" AND BELOW 18.7" X 8" 491808A 269.37$            491808R 315.40$            491808WP 455.69$
OUTLETS ARE 18.7" X 10" 491810A 297.42$            491810R 341.77$            491810WP 523.06$
IPS 18.7" X 12" 491812A 347.38$            491812R 422.58$            491812WP 592.64$
18.7" X 15" 491815A 420.91$            491815R 549.46$            491815WP 703.78$
18.7" X 18.7" 491818A 603.30$            491818R 683.57$            491818WP 871.01$
4" AND SMALLER ARE IPS
NON-STOCKED FITTINGS ARE NON-CANCELLABLE AND NON-RETURNABLE 12